
Welcome to the Newton North Athletic Department,

The Tiger Athletic Department proudly offers 35 interscholastic teams through out the year.

You are encouraged to visit our website and review our Athletic Department FAQ to familiarize
yourself with the Newton North Athletic program. 

Website:  Newton North Athletics 

Athletic Department FAQ

Please contact the individual head coach for further information. Contact information is on the
second page.






2023-2024

Payment: 
$400 per Sport;

 $475 for Hockey, Football &
Alpine Skiing.

Family Cap of $1200



Payments can be made online 
 through MySchoolBucks.

Amanda Mortelette
Assistant Athletic Director

mortelettea@newton.k12.ma.us

Joyce Deliza
Executive Assistant 

Delizaj@newton.k12.ma.us 

Mike Jackson
Athletic Director

jacksonmi@newton.k12.ma.us



Annual Athletic Information 

Registration:
Family ID

https://www.familyid.com/newt
on-north-athletic-

department/fall-2023-athletics-
registration-12

https://www.newton.k12.ma.us/domain/1008
https://www.newton.k12.ma.us/domain/1008
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/e/2PACX-1vRcgtHheKgR01iExnHKwzxKnmvXZAbEdSN2Rkrp0sF8mlPQGPwyI1R3ewNHC1YHzHCkvMlxa7EWrnSj/pub?start=true&loop=false&delayms=5000
mailto:jacksonmi@newton.k12.ma.us
https://www.familyid.com/newton-north-athletic-department/fall-2023-athletics-registration-12


WINTER
Boys Basketball - Head Coach: Paul Connolly connollyp@newton.k12.ma.us
Girls Basketball - Head Coach: TBD 
Dance - Head Coach: Caroline Nunberg nnhsdanceteam@gmail.com 
Girls Gymnastics - Head Coach: Cassie Ford crford23@outlook.com
Boys Ice Hockey - Head Coach: Dan Doucette dandoucette@gmail.com
Girls Ice Hockey - Head Coach:  Rebecca Fleming flemingr@newton.k12.ma.us
Boys Indoor Track & Field - Head Coach: Shawn Wallace shawn_wallace@newton.k12.ma.us
Girls Indoor Track & Field - Head Coach: Michael Travers mikefit58@gmail.com
Boys Swim & Dive - Head Coach: Pat Manning manningp@newton.k12.ma.us
Wrestling - Head Coach: John Staulo stauloj@newton.k12.ma.us
Alpine Ski - Head Coach: Scott Mighill sgmbsle@comcast.net
Nordic Ski - Head Coach: Rohan Thomas thomasr@newton.k12.ma.us

Contact Information 
FALL

Football - Head Coach: Nick Capodilupo capodilupon@newton.k12.ma.us 
Girls Soccer - Head Coach: Brian Leighton brian.leighton@aislingfutbol.com
Boys Soccer - Head Coach: Roy Dow dowj@newton.k12.ma.us
Field Hockey - Head Coach: Lauren Baugher baugherl@newton.k12.ma.us
Girls Volleyball - Head Coach: Nile Fox nilefox508@gmail.com 
Cheer - Head Coach: Teresa Colella nnhscheerteam@gmail.com
Boys Cross Country - Head Coach: Lou Pearlman lou3752@aim.com
Girls Cross Country - Head Coach: Brandon Mogayzel mogayzelb@newton.k12.ma.us
Girls Swim & Dive - Head Coach: Kristin Smith smithkri@newton.k12.ma.us
Boys Golf - Head Coach: Bobby MacDougall nncoachmac@gmail.com
Unified Basketball - Head Coach: Selena Giroux & Keith Whalen girouxs@newton.k12.ma.us
whelank@newton.k12.ma.us

SPRING
Baseball - Head Coach: James Greeley greeleyj@newton.k12.ma.us
Softball - Head Coach: Lauren Baugher baugherl@newton.k12.ma.us
Boys Lacrosse - Head Coach: TBD (check out out website for updates)
Girls Lacrosse - Head Coach: TBD (check out out website for updates)
Boys Outdoor Track & Field - Head Coach: Shawn Wallace shawn_wallace@newton.k12.ma.us
Girls Outdoor Track & Field - Head Coach: Michael Travers mikefit58@gmail.com
Boys Tennis - Head Coach: Phil Goldberg philgold3@gmail.com
Girls Tennis - Head Coach: Kate Mannelly katherine_mannelly@newton.k12.ma.us
Boys Volleyball - Head Coach: Nile Fox nilefox508@gmail.com
Unified Track & Field - Head Coach: Selena Giroux & Keith Whalen girouxs@newton.k12.ma.us 
whelank@newton.k12.ma.us
Girls Ultimate Frisbee - Head Coach: Heather Raker hlrraker@gmail.com
Boys Ultimate Frisbee - Head Coach: Colin Maneval colin.maneval@gmail.com
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